Annexure - 8

Name of the corporate debtor: Omkar Speciality Chemicals Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: December 20, 2022; List of creditors as on: January 03, 2023

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in X)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of any
Amount of mutual dues, | Amount of clai t [Amount of claim under -
Name of Creditor fimgunt Whether y ) sy el i Remarks, if any
! . Amount of claim [Nature of [coveredby |Amount covered % voting share in | contingent claim | that may be admitted verification
Date of receipt |Amount claimed " f . related » = £
admitted claim security by guarantee i CoC, if applicable set-o
interest pArYS
BSE Limited 03.01.2023 2,57,240.00 2,57,240.00 Unsecured NA No No - Nil Nil - -
NSE Limited 03.01.2023 11,42,800.00 11,42,800.00 Unsecured NA No No - Nil Nil - -

@%ﬁ\\@ ek




